08/04/2001 358 PM

Entry

No.

50
84
73
34
116
82
68
102
40
29

79
163
93
42
51
26

43
37
14

35
88
49
65
20

Yacht
Name

Incredible
Kayak

Trojan Conquest
Bodacious
Principessa
Shpritz
Conception
Athena

Eos

Blue Norther

Dead Spider
Mental Floss
Delta Vee

Zeke

Three-D
Seawings
Triantula

Tyger Tyger
Fyeedom Dance
Afterburner

Stark Raving Mad
Gold Digger
Arana

Nitro

Roller

Sail .
Neo.

46699
77910
seg00
46340
20878
71
7378
255

46939

7880

27014
27091
27064
28928
27049
97647
27012
27081
27038
27096

46848
90210
8964
97626
87996

Fleet

Cruising
Cruising
Cruising
Cruising
Cruising
Cruising
Cruising
Cruising
Cruising
Cruising

ORCA
ORCA
ORCA
ORCA
ORCA
ORCA
ORCA
ORCA
ORCA
ORCA

PHRF
PHRF
PHRF
PHRF
PHRF

Class Rating

[ N N - N

110
78
138
150
135
258
132
173
155
105

-46
-39
49
14
9
109
37
-18
58
-166

y 4
15
72
48

Santa Barbara/King Harbor

Results 2001
Time Start
Allow. Time

2:23:00  12:25:00
1:41:24  12:25:00
2:59:24  12:25:00
3:15:00  12:25:00
2:55:30  12:25:00
5:35:24 12:25:00
2:51:36 12:25:00
3:44:54  12:25:00
3:21:30  12:25:00
2:16:30  12:25:00
1:02:06  12:00:00
0:52:39  12:00:00
1:06:09  12:00:00
0:18:54 12:00:00
0:12:09 12:00:00
2:27:09 12:00:00
0:49:57  12:00:00
0:24:18  12:00:00
1:18:18  12:00:00
3:44:06  12:00:00
0:08:06  12:05:00
0:16:12 12:05:00
0:20:15 12:05:00
1:37:12 12:05:00
1:04:48  12:05:00
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Finish
Time

22:02:46
23:24:12
27:38:06
29:35:05
30:36:06
35:12:33
35:41:23
DNF
DNF
DNF

20:02:56
20:24:15
20:15:12
21:50:30
21:54:31
25:05:35
23:29:47
22:18:58
24:25:09
19:29:13

21:53:56
22:43:05
23:27:06
25:55:05
25:53:17

Elapsed
Time

9:37:46
10:59:12
15:13:06
17:10:05
18:11:06
22:47:33
23:16:23

8:02:56

8:24:15

8:15:12

9:50:30

9:54:31
13:05:35
11:29:47
10:18:58
12:25:09
7:29:13

9:48:56
10:38:05
11:22:06
13:50:05
13:48:17

Corrected Class Overall

Time

7:14:46
9:17:48
12:13:42
13:55:05
15:15:36
17:12:09
20:24:47

9:05:02
9:16:54
9:21:21
9:31:36
10:66:46
10:38:26
10:39:50
10:43:16
11:66:51
11:13:19

9:57:02
10:21:53
11:01:51
12:12:53
12:43:29
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51
70
75
78
88
92
99
99

e 3N

21
32
34
35
39
43

17
27
37
50
56



08/04/2001 3:58 PM

Entry

No.
38

54
87
105
89
45
197
71

30
67
115
19
111
30
81
66
33
108
97
59
32
78
5
44
15
52
16
6

o1

Yacht
Name
Elusive

Restless

Juno

Free Enterprise
White Knight
Willpower
Electre

Gator

Wind Dancer
Sidekick
Strider

Mar Caballo
Michegaas
Charlie
Liberte

Star Seal
Boat

James Earl
Freebird

La Diana
Rush Street
Hot Rum
Seda Pop
Bastante
Elan
Tranguility
Gauntlet
Seaker 11

Friction Loss

Sail ,
No.
77533
87887
33819
97055
888
7606
46724
53005

97871
42361
97996
18421

77787 -

34844
77121
47446
46573
46575
40019
47933
77839
57990
97467
97660
50527
77286
27620
33360

67425

Fleet
PHRF
PHRF
PHRF
PHRF
PHRF
PHRF
PHRF
PHRF

PHRF
PHRF
PHRF
PHRF
PHRF
PHRF
PHRF
PHRF
PHRF
PHRF
PHRF
PHRF
PHRF
PHRF
PHRF
PHRF
PHRF
PHRF
PHRF
PHRF

PHRF

Santa Barbara/King Harbor

Class Rating Allow.

N N - O - -
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]

35
72
72
48
63
60
60
72

102
75
90

102
78
102
78

102
78
84
90

108

111

117
108
108
120

108

108

108

138

Results 2001
Time Start
Time

0:48:36  12:05:00
1:37:12  12:05:00
1:37:12 12:05:00
1:84:48 12:05:00
1:25:03  12:05:00
1:21:00 12:05:00
1:21:00  12:05:00
1:37:12  12:05:00
2:17:42  12:18:00
1:41:15  12:10:00
2:01:3¢  12:10:00
2:17:42  12:16:00
1:45:18  12:10:00
2:17:42 12:10:00
1:45:18 12:10:00
2:17:42  12:10:00
1:45:18 12:10:00
1:53:24  12:10:00
2:01:30 12:10:00
2:25:48  12:15:00
2:29:51 12:15:00
2:37:57  12:15:08
2:25:48 12:15:00
2:25:48 12:15:00

:42:00 12:15:00
2:25:48  12:15:00
2:25:48  12:15:00
2:25:48  12:15:00
3:06:18  12:20:00
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Finish
Time
25:54:13
27:01:18
27:04:09
26:36:11
27:11:11
28:42:50
DNF
DNS

27:14:31
27:01:48
27:35:20
28:42:57
28:42:28
35:12:21
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
28:08:45
29:29:31
32:24:48
35:48:40
35:49:22
36:30:10
DNF
DNF
DNF

29:34:16

Elapsed
Time
13:49:13
14:56:18
14:59:09
14:31:11
15:06:11
16:37:50

15:04:31
14:51:48
15:25:20
16:32:57
16:32:28
23:02:21

15:53:45
17:14:31
20:09:48
23:33:40
23:34:22
24:15:10

17:14:16

Corrected Class Overall
Rank Rank

Time
13:00:37
13:19:06
13:21:57
13:26:23
13:41:08
15:16:50

12:46:49
13:10:33
13:23:50
14:15:15
14:47:10
20:44:39

13:27:57
14:44:40
17:31:51
21:07:52
21:08:34
21:33:10

14:07:58
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58
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64
67
76
99
99

57
59
63
72
74
91
99
99
99
29
99
65
13
79
92
93
95
99
99
99

71



08/04/2001 3:58 I’'M Santa Barbara/King Harbor
Results 2001

Entry Yacht Sail . Time Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Class Overall
Ne. Name No. Fleet Class Rating Allow. Time Time Time Time  Rank Rank
117 Primera 27871 PHRF D 147 3:18:27  12:20:00  33:49:15  21:29:15  18:10:48 2 80
98 Sleeper 57285 PHRF b 180 4:03:00  12:20:00  35:50:55  23:30:55  19:27:55 3 81
27  Whisper 87557 PHRF D 132 2:58:12  12:20:00  34:54:31  22:34:31  19:36:19 4 82
106 Proper Lady 57935 PHRF D 192 4:19:12  12:20:00  36:32:51  24:12:51  19:53:39 5 83
92 Rubicon HX 63163 PHRF D 141 3:10:21  12:20:00  35:24:44  23:04:44  19:54:23 6 84
56 Windfail 46012 PHRF D 141 3:10:21  12:20:00  35:37:04  23:17:04  20:06:43 7 87
75  Cross Fire 17666 PHRF D 141 3:10:21  12:20:00  36:07:58  23:47:58  20:37:37 8 90
62 La Paloma 47696 PHRF D 204 4:35:24  12:20:00  38:08:32  25:48:32  21:13:08 9 94
8 Mariposa 7763 PHRF b 180 4:03:00  12:20:00  38:17:33  25:57:33  21:54:33 10 96
11 Aries 97990 PHRF b 150 3:22:30  12:20:00  37:57:14  25:37:14  22:14:44 11 97
63 Second Love 56018 PHRF D 144 3:14:24  12:20:00  39:10:48  26:50:48  23:36:24 12 98
72 Raptor 77394 PHRF D 126 2:50:06  12:20:00 DNF 13 99
113 Bacchante 14286 PHRF D 174 3:54:54  12:20:00 Racing i3 99
104 Beowoulf 56030 PHRF b 198 4:27:18  12:20:00 DNF 13 99
23 Cita 46888 Schock 40 -21 0:28:21  12:05:00  20:43:08  8:38:08 9:06:29 1 3
101 Secret Squirrel 51507 Schock 40 =21 0:28:21  12:05:00  21:22:59  9:17:59 9:46:20 2 11
99 Schocka Zulu 7770 Schock 40 -21 0:28:21 12:05:00  21:26:05 9:21:05 9:49:26 3 14
2 On Point 46850 Schock 40 -21 0:28:21 12:05:00 21:27:35 9:22:35 9:50:56 4 15
90 Dandelion 7007 Schock 40 -21 0:28:21 12:05:00 22:16:02  10:11:02 10:39:23 5 33
74  Locomotion 46860 ULDB A -45 1:00:45  12:00:00  20:41:33 8:41:33 9:42:18 1 10
10  Quantum 46856 ULDB A -18 0:24:18  12:00:00  21:23:47  9:23:47 9:48:05 2 12
58 Medicine Man 97777 ULDB A -75 1:41:15  12:00:00  20:07:10  8:07:10 9:48:25 3 13
119 America's Challenge 11 ULDB A -69 1:33:09  12:00:00  20:20:59  8:20:59 9:54:08 4 16
110 Yassou 36 ULDB A -66 1:29:06  12:00:00  20:29:22 8:29:22 9:58:28 5 18
118 Pendragon 4 77000 ULDB A -54 1:12:54  12:00:00  20:47:05  8:47:05 9:59:59 6 19
70  Alchemy 97999 ULDB A -69 1:33:09  12:00:00  20:29:10  8:29:10 10:02:19 7 20
18 Debauchery 48007 ULDB A -30 0:40:30 12:00:00 21:26:24 9:26:24 10:06:54 8 22
4  M-Project 3765 ULDB A -18 0:24:18 12:00:00 21:46:23 9:46:23 10:10:41 9 23
64 Magnitude 46469 ULDB A -102  2:17:42  12:00:00  19:53:08 7:53:08 16:10:50 10 24
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08/04/2001 3:58 PM Sonta Barbara/King Harbor
Results 2001

Entry Yacht Sail . Time Start Finish Elapsed  Corrected Class Overall
No. Name No. Fleet Class Rating  Allow. Time Time Time Time  Rank Rank
91 Cheval 97363 ULDB A -78 1:45:18  12:00:00  20:29:58  8:29:58 10:15:16 11 25

1 Grand lllusion 97 vips A -81 1:49:21  12:00:00  20:36:34  8:36:34  10:25:55 12 28
100 Rio 50759 ULDB A4 -24 0:32:24  12:00:00  22:11:45  10:11:45  10:44:09 13 36
13 Lina 67730 ULDB B 0 9:00:06  12:10:00  21:37:19  9:27:19 9:27:19 i | 8
36 Buz 111 ULDB B 27 0:36:27  12:10:00  23:18:08  11:08:08  10:31:41 2 29
48  Black Knight 83400 ULDB B 18 0:24:18  12:10:00  23:09:16  10:59:16  10:34:58 3 30
76  Hot Tamale 46536 ULDB B 36 0:48:36  12:10:00 23:36:18  11:26:18 10:37:42 4 31
28  Bolt 77885 ULDEB B 42 0:56:42 12:10:00 24:17:16  12:07:16  11:10:34 5 41
24  Pythagoras 87560 ULDB B 42 0:56:42 12:10:00 24:23:44  12:13:44  11:17:02 6 44
112 Hlysion 7395 ULDB B 36 0:48:36  12:10:00  24:15:46  12:05:46  11:17:10 7 45
53  Wreaking Havoc 46079 ULDB B 15 0:20:15  12:10:00  24:16:23  12:06:23  11:46:08 8 47
7 Pendragon IIT 77877 ULDB B 33 0:44:33  12:10:00  26:39:47  14:29:47  13:45:14 9 69
41  Wildeat 46778 - uLns B 36 0:48:36  12:10:00 DNF 10 99
21  Bay Wolf 77517 ULDB B -3 0:04:03  12:18:00 DNS 10 99
31 Inthe Fridge 302 ULDB c 54 1:12:54  12:15:00  22:43:26  10:28:26  9:15:32 1 4
17 Ono 32551 ULDB C 48 1:04:48 12:15:60 23:38:21  11:23:21 10:18:33 2 26
46  Prime Time 18992 ULDB C 48 1:04:48 12:15:00 24:27:15  12:12:15  11:07:27 3 40
95 Belly Dancer 46481 ULDB C 66 1:29:06  12:15:00  25:02:21 12:47:21 11:18:15 4 46
39  Stardancer 87478 ULDB c 72 1:37:12  12:15:00  25:50:49  13:35:49  11:58:37 5 48
55 B Nasty 46453 ULDB c 57 1:16:57  12:15:00  25:34:04  13:19:04  12:02:07 6 49
25  No Compromise 100 ULDB C 66 1:29:06  12:15:00  26:00:32  13:45:32  12:16:26 7 52
83  B32 Again 46409 ULDB C 57 1:16:57  12:15:00  25:51:40  13:36:40  12:19:43 8 53
86 Colt 45 25445 ULDB C 48 1:04:48 12:15:00 25:52:10  13:37:10  12:32:22 9 54
22 Dream Catcher 46685 ULDB c 66 1:29:06  12:15:00 DNF 19 99
DNA 46916 ULDB D 108 2:25:48 12:20:00 25:51:27  13:31:27  11:05:39 1 38

85  Ballistic 18414 ULDB D 81 1:49:21  12:20:00  25:21:45  13:01:45  11:12:24 2 42
9 X8 18333 ULDB D 84 1:53:24  12:20:00  26:47:35  14:27:35  12:34:11 3 55
94  Sun Chaser 32509 ULDB D 87 1:57:27  12:20:00  27:35:13  15:15:13  13:17:46 4 60
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08/04/2001 3:58 PM Santa Barbara/King Harbor

Results 2001
Entry Yacht Sait . Time Start Finish Elapsed  Corrected Class Overall
No. Name No. Fleet Class Rating  Allow. Time Time Time Time Rank Rank
109 Blue Star 8923 ULDB D 9% 2:09:36  12:20:00  28:01:45  15:41:45  13:32:09 5 66
77 Flying Dutchman 87027 ULDB D 81 1:49:21  12:20:00  27:52:03  15:32:03  13:42:42 6 68
57  Five Percent 77415 ULbB D 96 2:09:36  12:20:00  31:35:48  19:15:48  17:06:12 7 77
114 Perfect Balance 77287 ULDB D 9% 2:09:36  12:20:00  34:30:49  22:10:49  20:01:13 8 85
96  Quiet Thing I 46157 ULDB D 156 3:30:36  12:20:00  35:54:43  23:34:43  20:04:07 9 86
60  Prima 23812 ULPB D 96 2:09:36 12:20:00  34:55:06  22:35:06  20:25:30 10 89
47  Sparta 46924 ULDB D 923 2:05:33  12:20:00 DNS 11 99
12 Norma Jean 87339 ULDB D 96 2:09:36  12:20:00 DNS 11 99
£nd of Report

Page 5



